

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4596-4597/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in CRLR No.744/2010, dated 23/02/2010 in CRLR No.813/2010, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PANKAJ TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEET NARAIN MISHRA & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,permission to file lengthy list of dates,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 03/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi,Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,AAG

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Vibhu Tiwari,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next week.

|(Narendra Prasad)

| |(N.S.K. Kamesh)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|