

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4596-4597/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in CRLR No.744/2010
and order dated 23/02/2010 in CRLR No.813/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PANKAJ TRIPATHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEET NARAIN MISHRA & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH
T.P.(CRL) D NO. D6642 of 2014

Date: 21/04/2014 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mentioned by Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up immediately after the ensuing summer
vacation, for final disposal.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master